

ICAI REGISTERED VALUERS ORGANISATION (ICAI RVO)

(A wholly owned subsidiary of the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India)

Virtual Conference on

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY

8th March, 2024 (Friday) 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM Organized by ICAI Registered Valuers Organisation (ICAI RVO)

2 CEP Hours for RVs

NIL for Others



PROGRAM SCHEDULE

03:00 PM - 03:10 PM

Welcome & Opening Remarks by: Dr. Rakesh Sehgal, MD, ICAI RVO

03:10 PM - 03:20 PM

Special Address

03:20 PM - 03:30 PM

"Invest in women: Accelerate Progress" Address/Keynote Address by: CA. Sarika Singhal, Officiating-CEO, ICAI RVO

03.20 PM - 03.30 PM

Panel Discussion: Sustainability and Valuation - Gender Equity and

Empowerment

Moderator: CA. Neha Bhandari, RV

03:30 PM - 04:55 PM Speakers:

▶ CA. Drushti Desai, RV

CA. Bhakti B. Shah, RV

Padma Ganesh, RV

CA. Rashmi Shah, RV

04:55 PM - 05:00 PM

Vote of Thanks



0120-2975275/6/7/8 (Extn. 915) icairvo.program@icai.in https://icairvo.in Registration Link for ICAI RVO Members https://icairvo.in/Registration/Rlogin.aspx

Registration Link for Others (RVs of Other RVOs & IPs) https://icairvo.in/Registration/NonRVOMemberForm.aspx